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RED BULL NORDIX

Jméno

Zeny

Stéat

KOCUMOVA Zuzana CZE
NOVAKOVA Petra CZE
ZELENKOVA Sarka  CZE
MIARKOVA Blanka CZE
GRUMMT Susan GER
FUSKOVA Dana CZE
CERVINKOVA Natélie CZE
SLAMOVA Natélie CZE
MIARKOVA Séarka CZE
ZANDOVA Monika CZE

PLHOVA Eva

CZE

ONDROVA Katefina CZE
ZABOJNIKOVA Petra CZE
FILINGEROVA lveta CZE

Partnefi akee

AUTO HASE

Celkova vysledkova listina

Bozi Dar

Fle el Bull
o

Roénik Cas kvalifikace

1980
1993
1988
1989
1970
1989
1993
1996
1991
1988
1969
1989
1986
1980

0:01:22,29
0:01:29,30
0:01:21,38
0:01:30,83
0:01:31,48
0:01:32,02
0:01:38,12
0:01:42,45
0:01:47,72
0:01:51,34
0:01:57,10
0:02:10,06
0:02:30,26
0:02:51,05
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